

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com

View Your Invoices on the Account Reporting Tab
or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
(800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	A000339690
Date:	12/2/2024
Batch:	1-11/30/2024

Jasper, IN 47546
TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
TF Sales: 800-639-3787
Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 1.45%

Good Refusal %:

Good Return + Refusal %: 1.45%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
600 E Baseline Rd
Evansville, IN 47725-9354

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
600 E Baseline Rd
Evansville, IN 47725-9354
812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms		
75546		BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days		
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	1	APP014-118246		TROMBETTA SOLENOID FOR LEVELING		\$67.09	\$67.09
12	12	APP139		NUGEN		\$16.50	\$198.00
3	3	APP140		NUGEN ALL-TEMP CONCENTRATED BLK/GRAY WATER HOLDING TANK CLEANER REFILL 1 GALLON		\$65.50	\$196.50
1	1	CUR82930		3/8 IN THREADED LINK 20LB CAPACITY BULK		\$2.22	\$2.22
24	24	DCR505LSW-1		DICOR H.A.P.S. FREE LAP SEALANT - WHITE - CONTAINS NO HAZARDOUS AIR POLLUTANTS		\$6.70	\$160.80
1	1	DOM30268		HYDRO FLAME SERVICE PARTS BURNER		\$23.15	\$23.15
2	2	DOM3106995.032		THERMOSTAT,COOL-FURN		\$45.86	\$91.72
2	2	FAS95-01-5600		SWAY CONTROL BRACKET - COMPLETE FOR 6K - 14K - 1 BRACKET		\$56.60	\$113.20
2	2	MECMEGR-130-30		COMPACT HIGH PRESSURE FIXED PSI REGULATOR - 1/4IN FNPT INLET/OUTLET 30 PSI		\$10.53	\$21.06
1	1	MECMEGR-130-30		COMPACT HIGH PRESSURE FIXED PSI REGULATOR - 1/4IN FNPT INLET/OUTLET 30 PSI		\$10.53	\$10.53
1	1	RVDL428		ECONO CAM LOCK 1 1/8IN KEYED - CODE 751		\$4.74	\$4.74
3	3	SBN521099		SUBURBAN 12V DC 3G FAN CONTROL BOARD		\$62.31	\$186.93
1	1	THE34429		AM STYLE PLUS,HIGH WHITE CP		\$236.16	\$236.16

Invoice

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms		
75546		BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days		
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	1	VLPPF213246		FAUCET W/ QUICK CONNECT, 3-3/8IN, 2 KNOB, PLASTIC, WHITE		\$26.47	\$26.47
1	1	VLPPF213247		FAUCET W/ QUICK CONNECT, 4IN, 2 KNOB, PLASTIC, WHITE		\$26.47	\$26.47
1	1	VLPW01-1800		REINFORCED PVC TUBING, 1/2IN ID X 5/8IN OD X 50FT, BOXED		\$37.70	\$37.70

Subtotal	\$1,402.74
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$1,412.69